Nordic Championships Epee Men's
Copenhagen (DEN)

Individual ) Ophardt Team
24.08.2022 - 8:30 AM s

portevent

OFFICIAL U1z
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rS;nelflng License present

DEN ENGELSHOLM Magnus HS Glostrup FK 2006 R M 2.12 0 yes
FREDERIKSEN Charles HS Hellerup FK 2008 R M 2.7 0 yes
LADEFOGED Rasmus HS Hellerup FK 2007 R M 1.234 0 yes
MULDER Carlos Luca SJ Vordingborg Faegtning og 2008 R M 2.3 0 yes
Rosenkilde Multisport
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS Rudersdal FK 2006 R M 24 0 yes
PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK 2007 R M 1.245 0 yes
V@GLUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg 2006 R M 1.88 0 yes
7 Participants (7 present)

EST DJAGILEV Jevgeni Tallinna Mook 2008 R M 3.9999 0 yes
ELTMAA Oliver Tallinna Mook 2006 R M 2.13 0 yes
ERSS Ott Henrik Tallinna Mook 2007 M 1.141 0 yes
JAHU Edvin Tallinna Mook 2006 M 1.43 0 yes
KOLESNIK Aleks Tallinna Mook 2006 M 1.79 0 yes
KONSAP Georg SBSK Draakon 2008 M 2.20 0 yes
KUZOVKOV Martin Tallinna Mook 2006 L M 2.20 0 yes
LAANESAAR Joonas En Garde Haapsalu 2008 R M 2.20 0 yes
LAMBINEN Nikita Tallinna Mook 2008 M 1.164 0 yes
LISKMAN Edgard Pohjakotkas 2008 R M 1.362 0 yes
PUHM Marek Tallinna Mook 2006 M 2.20 0 yes
PUHM Marko Tallinna Mook 2006 M 2.20 0 yes
SILDE Ken Keiro En Garde Haapsalu 2007 R M 1.295 0 yes
13 Participants (13 present)

FIN ALAALI Sami ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 2006 M 25 40327065 yes
BJORKMAN Aku ES Habda Helsinki 2006 R M 2.6 60259914 yes
JARVI Kerkko ES Habda Helsinki 2007 L M 1.222 40271200 yes
KOSKI llkka LS Turun Miekkailijat 2006 R M 1.53 60198582 yes
VIIDIK Renar ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2006 M 2.2 40476240 yes
VIIDIK Romet ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2008 L M 2.4 60173002 yes
6 Participants (6 present)

GBR JONES Casey 2007 L M 1.106 0 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

LAT GAILIS Archibalds BJSS Ridzene 2006 M 1.146 0 yes
GRINKEVICS Luka BJSS Ridzene 2007 R M 1.368 0 yes
LASIJS Maksims Daugavpils ISVS 2007 L M 2.2 0 yes
MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs Daugavpils ISVS 2006 R M 2.1 0 yes
ZAMKOVOJS Daniils BJSS Ridzene 2006 R M 1.143 0 yes
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Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rSaenelijlng License present

NOR ASSUM Felix OS Njard Fekting 2007 R M 2.16 0 yes
BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen OS Bygdg FK 2006 L M 1.140 0 yes
BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik OS Ngttergy FK 2008 R M 2.25 0 yes
EDELMANN Julius VE Bergens FK 2007 M 1.233 0 yes
FOSSUM Alexander Allport OS Bygdg FK 2008 R M 29 0 yes
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdg FK 2006 R M 1.38 0 yes
HOOVER Julian VE Bergens FK 2007 R M 2.8 0 yes
M@RCH Theodor Hustad OS Bygdg FK 2007 R M 2.17 0 yes
SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer OS Bygdg FK 2008 R M 2.14 0 yes
VIK Martin Aleksander OS Njard Fekting 2007 L M 2.4 0 yes
10 Participants (10 present)

SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LOFK Lidingd 2007 R M 1.241 5846 yes
BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2008 R M 1.136 6643 yes
ELG Elwin MS WFF Orebro 2007 R M 1.130 5876 yes
HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbhacka 2006 R M 1.229 8229 yes
LONNERT Tor SY MF19 Malmo 2007 R M 2.13 6734 yes
MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 2007 R M 2.25 7016 yes
OLSSON Edward ST LOFK Lidingd 2006 R M 211 7089 yes
POCSI Tomi ST DIF Stockholm 2006 L M 1.84 6367 yes
RASIN Erik ST L6FK Lidingd 2006 R M 1.203 5843 yes
ROVELSTAD lvan ST UF Uppsala 2006 R M 2.7 6548 yes
SALA Carl VF Vallentuna 2007 R M 3.9999 0 yes
SALA Vincent ST VF Vallentuna 2007 R M 3.9999 8239 yes
WESTRING Theo ST LOFK Lidingd 2007 R M 1.272 6576 yes
WHYTE Oliver ST SIF Nacka 2006 R M 2.12 7235 yes
ZACHRISSON Sebastian ST LOFK Lidingd 2007 R M 2.37 8434 yes
ZIMMERMAN Filip MS WFF Orebro 2008 L M 2.14 6123 yes

16 Participants (16 present)

7 Nations, 58 Participants (58 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1038 17.0 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdg FK M yes
2. 1043 15.0 EST JAHU Edvin Tallinna Mook M yes
3. 1053 12.0 FIN  KOSKI llkka LS Turun Miekkailijat M yes
4. 1079 9.0 EST KOLESNIK Aleks Tallinna Mook M yes
5. 1084 8.5 SWE POCSI Tomi ST DIF Stockholm M yes
6. 1088 8.0 DEN V@LUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
7. 1106 6.0 GBR JONES Casey M yes
8. 1130 3.0 SWE ELG Elwin MS WFF Orebro M yes
9. 1136 3.0 SWE BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka M yes
10. 1140 3.0 NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen OS Bygdg FK M yes
11, 1141 3.0 EST ERSS Ott Henrik Tallinna Mook M yes
12. 1143 3.0 LAT ZAMKOVOJS Daniils BJSS Ridzene M yes
13. 1146 3.0 LAT  GAILIS Archibalds BJSS Ridzene M yes
14. 1164 3.0 EST LAMBINEN Nikita Tallinna Mook M yes
15. 1203 2.5 SWE RASIN Erik ST L6FK Lidingo M yes
16. 1222 0.0 FIN  JARVI Kerkko ES Habda Helsinki M yes
17. 1229 0.0 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka M yes
18. 1233 0.0 NOR EDELMANN Julius VE Bergens FK M yes
19. 1234 0.0 DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus HS Hellerup FK M yes
20. 1241 0.0 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST L6FK Lidingd M yes
21. 1245 0.0 DEN PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK M yes
22. 1272 0.0 SWE WESTRING Theo ST L6FK Lidingd M yes
23. 1295 0.0 EST SILDE Ken Keiro En Garde Haapsalu M yes
24, 1362 0.0 EST LISKMAN Edgard Pohjakotkas M yes
25. 1368 0.0 LAT GRINKEVICS Luka BJSS Ridzene M yes
26. 2001 LAT MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs Daugavpils ISVS M yes
27. 2002 98.0 FIN VIIDIK Renar ES Espoon Miekkailijat M yes
28. 2002 LAT LASIJS Maksims Daugavpils ISVS M yes
29. 2003 74.0 DEN MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde SJ Vordingborg Faegtning og Multisport M yes
30. 2004 58.0 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS Rudersdal FK M yes
31. 2004 52.0 FIN  VIIDIK Romet ES Espoon Miekkailijat M yes
32. 2004 34.0 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OS Njard Fekting M yes
33. 2005 25.0 FIN  ALAALI Sami ES Helsingin Miekkailijat M yes
34. 2006 23.0 FIN BJORKMAN Aku ES Habda Helsinki M yes
35. 2007 131.0 SWE ROVELSTAD lIvan ST UF Uppsala M yes
36. 2007 16.0 DEN FREDERIKSEN Charles HS Hellerup FK M yes
37. 2008 23.0 NOR HOOVER Julian VE Bergens FK M yes
38. 2009 22.0 NOR FOSSUM Alexander Allport OS Bygdg FK M yes
39. 2011 90.0 SWE OLSSON Edward ST LOFK Lidingd M yes
40. 2012 88.0 SWE WHYTE Oliver ST SIF Nacka M yes
41. 2012 14.0 DEN ENGELSHOLM Magnus HS Glostrup FK M yes
42. 2013 88.0 SWE LONNERT Tor SY MF19 Malmé M yes
43. 2013 EST ELTMAA Oliver Tallinna Mook M yes
44, 2014 76.0 SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip MS WFF Orebro M yes
45. 2014 16.0 NOR SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer OS Bygdg FK M yes
46. 2016 14.0 NOR ASSUM Felix OS Njard Fekting M yes
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OFFICIAL Uiz

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

47. 2017 120 NOR M@RCH Theodor Hustad OS Bygdg FK M yes

48. 2020 EST PUHM Marek Tallinna Mook M yes

49. 2020 EST PUHM Marko Tallinna Mook M yes

50. 2020 EST KUZOVKOV Martin Tallinna Mook M yes

51. 2020 EST LAANESAAR Joonas En Garde Haapsalu M yes

52. 2020 EST KONSAP Georg SBSK Draakon M yes

53. 2025 25.0 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona M yes

54. 2025 5.0 NOR BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik OS Ngttergy FK M yes

55. 2037 10.0 SWE ZACHRISSON Sebastian ST L6FK Lidingd M yes

T 9 000 SWE SALA Vincent ST VF Vallentuna M yes

T 9 000 EST DJAGILEV Jevgeni Tallinna Mook M yes

T 9 000 SWE SALA Carl VF Vallentuna M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] EFC (unofficial) Epee Men's ui7

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's ui7

3 [2022] Kansallinen ranking Epee Men's u17

3 [2022] Svensk Ranking Epee Men's ui7

3 [2022] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's ui7
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Nordic Championships Epee Men's

Copenhagen (DEN) Individual R Ophardt Team
24.08.2022 - 8:30 AM Wsportevent
OFFICIAL ulv
Technical directory and other commissions
Technical directory
Jan Sylvest Jensen - Chairman Dansk Faegteforbundet
Louise Seibaek - Tournament Director
Terho Mustonen
Soren Falk-Portved
Mads Hejrskov
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OFFICIAL

Format

Participants 58 Participants

1 Firstround 58 Participants
24.08. 08:30 4 Poules 7 Poule size
5 Poules 6 Poule size

58 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 64
24.08. 10:30
58 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws
1-64 A T64 24.08. 10:30

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] EFC (unofficial) Epee Men's ui7
[2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's u17
[2022] Kansallinen ranking Epee Men's u17
[2022] Svensk Ranking Epee Men's u17
[2022] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's u17

W w ww

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund

\\Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0004

26.08.2022 17:38

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Nordic Championships

Copenhagen (DEN)
24.08.2022 - 8:30 AM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL ul7
First round

Poule 1 08:30 | Piste 10
KNUDSEN Kenneth, DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE L6FK Lidingd 1 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
PUHM Marko EST Tallinna Mook 2 Vv 2 19 26 0.333 -7 6.
BJORKMAN Aku FIN Habda Helsinki 3 3 2 21 23 0.333 -2 3.
WHYTE Oliver SWE SIF Nacka 4 2 2 18 27 0.333 -9 7.
DJAGILEV Jevgeni EST Tallinna Mook 5 V 2 22 27 0.333 -5 4.
LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN Hellerup FK 6 V 5 27 20 0.833 7 2.
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR Bygdg FK 7 V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
Poule 2 08:30 | Piste 11
STILLER Natalja, DEN HS Glostrup FK

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
EDELMANN Julius NOR Bergens FK 3 24 23 0.500 1 4.
ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE UF Uppsala 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
ENGELSHOLM Magnus DEN Glostrup FK 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik NOR Ngttergy FK 2 15 26 0.333 -11 5.
ZACHRISSON Sebastian SWE L6FK Lidingd 1 16 28 0.167 -12 6.
JARVI Kerkko FIN Habda Helsinki 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
JAHU Edvin EST Tallinna Mook 5 29 14 0.833 15 2.
Poule 3 08:30 | Piste 12
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar, DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place

HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 2 19 19 0.400 0 4.
LONNERT Tor SWE MF19 Malmo 2 20 22 0.400 -2 5.
HOOVER Julian NOR Bergens FK 3 18 16 0.600 2 3.
KOSKI llkka FIN Turun Miekkailijat 3 19 14 0.600 5 2.
PEDERSEN Adrian DEN Hellerup FK 1 11 20 0.200 -9 6.
ELTMAA Oliver EST Tallinna Mook 4 21 17 0.800 4 1.
Poule 4 08:30 | Piste 14
LOMHOLT Sebastian, DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
RASIN Erik SWE L6FK Liding6 3 23 22 0.500 1 5.
GRINKEVICS Luka LAT BJSS Ridzene 4 24 19 0.667 5 2.
M@RCH Theodor Hustad NOR Bygdg FK 1 11 26 0.167 -15 7.
SALA Vincent SWE VF Vallentuna 4 21 17 0.667 4 3.
ALAALI Sami FIN Helsingin Miekkailijat 3 23 20 0.500 3 4.
FREDERIKSEN Charles DEN Hellerup FK 1 13 26 0.167 -13 6.
KOLESNIK Aleks EST Tallinna Mook 5 29 14 0.833 15 1.
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Copenhagen (DEN) |nd |V|d ual \OphardtTeam
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OFFICIAL ulrs
Poule 5 08:30 | Piste 15
HALEVI Sagi, DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
POCSI Tomi SWE DIF Stockholm 1 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.
ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE WFF Orebro 2 2 16 22 0.400 -6 5.
LAMBINEN Nikita EST Tallinna Mook 3 3 22 20 0.600 2 2.
KONSAP Georg EST SBSK Draakon 4 2 19 22 0.400 -3 4.
MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT Daugavpils ISVS 5 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
VIK Martin Aleksander NOR Njard Fekting 6 1 15 20 0.200 -5 6.
Poule 6 08:30 | Piste 16
LARSEN Sarah, DEN HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
WESTRING Theo SWE L6FK Lidingd 5 29 17 0.833 12 1.
V@LUND Jonas DEN KFK Kalundborg 5 28 20 0.833 8 2.
GAILIS Archibalds LAT BJSS Ridzene 3 23 20 0.500 3 3.
SALA Carl SWE VF Vallentuna 1 20 26 0.167 -6 6.
VIIDIK Romet FIN Espoon Miekkailijat 3 21 24 0.500 -3 5.
PUHM Marek EST Tallinna Mook 3 21 23 0.500 -2 4.
FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR Bygdg FK 1 15 27 0.167 -12 7.
Poule 7 08:30 | Piste 17
KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian, FIN IS Saimaan Sailat
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
SILDE Ken Keiro EST En Garde Haapsalu 4 21 18 0.800 3 2.
ASSUM Felix NOR Nijard Fekting 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5,
ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT BJSS Ridzene 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
OLSSON Edward SWE L6FK Lidingd 3 23 15 0.600 8 3.
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN Rudersdal FK 1 13 24 0.200 -11 6.
JONES Casey GBR 1 14 23 0.200 -9 4.
Poule 8 08:30 | Piste 18
MURUMAA Mathias, EST Tallinna Mook
Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
ERSS Ott Henrik EST Tallinna Mook 1 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.
LAANESAAR Joonas EST En Garde Haapsalu 2 1 17 23 0.200 -6 6.
VIIDIK Renar FIN Espoon Miekkailijat 3 4 22 18 0.800 4 1.
MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN Vordingborg Faegtning og Multisport 4 2 18 22 0.400 -4 5.
SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer NOR Bygdg FK 5 2 20 20 0.400 0 4.
ELG Elwin SWE WFF Orebro 6 3 20 16 0.600 4 2.
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
\ Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
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OFFICIAL ul7
Poule 9 08:30 | Piste 19
BAEKMAND Nicky, DEN HS Hellerup FK
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 1 0.400 -12 5.
MARTINEZ Viktor SWE FKC Karlskrona 2 0.200 -12 6.
LISKMAN Edgard EST Pohjakotkas 3 0.400 -1 4.
KUZOVKOV Martin EST Tallinna Mook 4 0.600 7 3.
BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen NOR Bygdg FK 5 0.800 11 1.
LASIJS Maksims LAT Daugavpils ISVS 6 0.600 7 2.
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
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OFFICIAL
First round

Place Nation Name Club
1 NOR  HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap Bygdg FK
1 FIN JARVI Kerkko Habda Helsinki
3 LAT ZAMKOVOJS Daniils BJSS Ridzene
4 EST JAHU Edvin Tallinna Mook
4 EST KOLESNIK Aleks Tallinna Mook
6 SWE WESTRING Theo L6FK Lidingd
7 DEN  VO@LUND Jonas KFK Kalundborg
8 DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus Hellerup FK
9 NOR  BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen Bygdg FK
10 LAT MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs Daugavpils ISVS
11 FIN VIIDIK Renar Espoon Miekkailijat
12 EST ELTMAA Oliver Tallinna Mook
13 EST SILDE Ken Keiro En Garde Haapsalu
14 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan UF Uppsala
15 LAT GRINKEVICS Luka BJSS Ridzene
16 SWE  SALA Vincent VF Vallentuna
17 SWE OLSSON Edward L6FK Lidingd
18 LAT LASIJS Maksims Daugavpils ISVS
19 EST KUZOVKOV Martin Tallinna Mook
20 FIN KOSKI llkka Turun Miekkailijat
21 SWE ELG Elwin WFF Orebro
22 EST LAMBINEN Nikita Tallinna Mook
23 SWE POCSI Tomi DIF Stockholm
23 EST ERSS Ott Henrik Tallinna Mook
25 NOR  HOOVER Julian Bergens FK
26 FIN ALAALI Sami Helsingin Miekkailijat
26 LAT GAILIS Archibalds BJSS Ridzene
28 NOR  EDELMANN Julius Bergens FK
29 SWE  RASIN Erik L6FK Lidingd
30 EST PUHM Marek Tallinna Mook
31 FIN VIIDIK Romet Espoon Miekkailijat
32 NOR  SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Bygdg FK
33 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99 Kungsbacka
34 EST LISKMAN Edgard Pohjakotkas
35 SWE LONNERT Tor MF19 Malmé
36 EST KONSAP Georg SBSK Draakon
37 DEN MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde Vordingborg Faegtning og Multisport
38 SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Orebro
39 SWE BRANDBERG Nils KF99 Kungsbacka
40 FIN BJORKMAN Aku Habda Helsinki
41 EST DJAGILEV Jevgeni Tallinna Mook
42 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo L6FK Lidingd
43 EST PUHM Marko Tallinna Mook
44 SWE  WHYTE Oliver SIF Nacka
45 NOR  BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik Nattergy FK

Ophardt Team
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30 9 1000 21
30 9 1000 21
25 7 1.000 18
29 14 0.833 15
29 14 0.833 15
29 17 0.833 12
28 20 0.833 8
27 20 0.833 7
21 10 0.800 11
24 14 0.800 10
22 18 0.800 4
21 17 0.800 4
21 18 0.800 3
25 19 0.667 6
24 19 0.667 5
21 17 0.667 4
23 15 0.600 8
21 14 0.600 7
20 13 0.600 7
19 14 0.600 5
20 16 0.600 4
22 20 0.600 2
21 19 0.600 2
21 19 0.600 2
18 16 0.600 2
23 20 0.500 3
23 20 0.500 3
24 23 0500 1
23 22 0500 1
21 23 0.500 -2
21 24 0.500 -3
20 20 0400 O
19 19 0400 O
16 17 0.400 -1
20 22 0.400 -2
19 22 0.400 -3
18 22 0.400 -4
16 22 0.400 -6
9 21 0400 -12
21 23 0333 -2
22 27 0333 -5
20 25 0333 -5
19 26 0.333 -7
18 27 0.333 -9
15 26 0.333 -11
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OFFICIAL Ulrs
Place Nation Name Club zﬁiilndexl Index 2 B z
46 NOR  VIK Martin Aleksander Njard Fekting 15 15 20 0.200 -5 Q
47 EST LAANESAAR Joonas En Garde Haapsalu 15 17 23 0.200 -6 Q
48 GBR  JONES Casey 15 14 23 0.200 -9 Q
49 NOR  ASSUM Felix Njard Fekting 15 13 22 0.200 -9 Q
50 DEN PEDERSEN Adrian Hellerup FK 15 11 20 0.200 -9 Q
51 DEN  ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan Rudersdal FK 15 13 24 0.200 -11 Q
52 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor FKC Karlskrona 15 11 23 0.200 -12 Q
53 SWE SALA Carl VF Vallentuna 16 20 26 0.167 -6 Q
54 SWE ZACHRISSON Sebastian L6FK Liding6 16 16 28 0.167 -12 Q
55 NOR FOSSUM Alexander Allport Bygdg FK 16 15 27 0.167 -12 Q
56 DEN  FREDERIKSEN Charles Hellerup FK 16 13 26 0.167 -13 Q
57 NOR  M@RCH Theodor Hustad Bygde FK 16 11 26 0.167 -15 Q
58 DEN ENGELSHOLM Magnus Glostrup FK 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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OFFICIAL ul7
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndeX 1 Index 2 Z
1 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdg FK 6 6 30 9 1.000 21
2 FIN JARVI Kerkko ES Habda Helsinki 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 T1
3 LAT ZAMKOVOJS Daniils BJSS Ridzene 5 5 25 7 1.000 18
4 EST KOLESNIK Aleks Tallinna Mook 5 6 29 14 0.833 15
5 EST JAHU Edvin Tallinna Mook 5 6 29 14 0.833 15 T4
6 SWE WESTRING Theo ST L6FK Lidingd 5 6 29 17 0.833 12
7 DEN V@LUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg 5 6 28 20 0.833 8
8 DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus HS Hellerup FK 5 6 27 20 0.833 7
9 NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen OS Bygdg FK 4 5 21 10 0.800 11
10 LAT  MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs Daugavpils ISVS 4 5 24 14 0.800 10
11 FIN VIIDIK Renar ES Espoon Miekkailijat 4 5 22 18 0.800 4
12 EST ELTMAA Oliver Tallinna Mook 4 5 21 17 0.800 4
13 EST SILDE Ken Keiro En Garde Haapsalu 4 5 21 18 0.800 3
14 SWE ROVELSTAD lvan ST UF Uppsala 4 6 25 19 0.667 6
15 LAT  GRINKEVICS Luka BJSS Ridzene 4 6 24 19 0.667 5
16 SWE SALA Vincent ST VF Vallentuna 4 6 21 17 0.667 4
17 SWE OLSSON Edward ST LOFK Lidingd 3 5 23 15 0.600 8
18 LAT  LASIJS Maksims Daugavpils ISVS 3 5 21 14 0.600 7
19 EST KUZOVKOV Martin Tallinna Mook 3 5 20 13 0.600 7
20 FIN KOSKI llkka LS Turun Miekkailijat 3 5 19 14 0.600 5
21 SWE ELG Elwin MS WFF Orebro 3 5 20 16 0.600 4
22 EST LAMBINEN Nikita Tallinna Mook 3 5 22 20 0.600 2
23 EST ERSS Ott Henrik Tallinna Mook 3 5 21 19 0.600 2
24 SWE POCSI Tomi ST DIF Stockholm 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 T23
25 NOR HOOVER Julian VE Bergens FK 3 5 18 16 0.600 2
26 LAT  GAILIS Archibalds BJSS Ridzene 3 6 23 20 0.500 3
27 FIN ALAALI Sami ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 3 6 23 20 0.500 3 T26
28 NOR EDELMANN Julius VE Bergens FK 3 6 24 23 0.500 1
29 SWE RASIN Erik ST L6FK Lidingd 3 6 23 22 0.500 1
30 EST PUHM Marek Tallinna Mook 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2
31 FIN VIIDIK Romet ES Espoon Miekkailijat 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3
32 NOR SOLVIKAAS Kiristoffer OS Bygdg FK 2 5 20 20 0.400 0
33 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2 5 19 19 0.400 0
34 EST LISKMAN Edgard Pohjakotkas 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1
35 SWE LONNERT Tor SY MF19 Malmo 2 5 20 22 0.400 -2
36 EST KONSAP Georg SBSK Draakon 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3
37 DEN MULDER Carlos Luca SJ Vordingborg Feegtning og 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4
Rosenkilde Multisport
38 SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip MS WFF Orebro 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6
39 SWE BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2 5 9 21 0.400 -12
40 FIN BJORKMAN Aku ES Habda Helsinki 2 6 21 23 0.333 -2
41 EST DJAGILEV Jevgeni Tallinna Mook 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5
42 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST L6FK Lidingd 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5
43 EST PUHM Marko Tallinna Mook 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7
44 SWE WHYTE Oliver ST SIF Nacka 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9
45 NOR BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik OS Ngttergy FK 2 6 15 26 0.333 -11
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Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndeX 1 Index 2 i
46 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OS Njard Fekting 1 5 15 20 0.200 -5

47 EST LAANESAAR Joonas En Garde Haapsalu 1 5 17 23 0.200 -6

48 GBR JONES Casey 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9

49 NOR ASSUM Felix OS Njard Fekting 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9

50 DEN PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK 1 5 11 20 0.200 -9

51 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS Rudersdal FK 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11

52 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12

53 SWE SALA Carl VF Vallentuna 1 6 20 26 0.167 -6

54 SWE ZACHRISSON Sebastian ST LOFK Lidingd 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12

55 NOR FOSSUM Alexander Allport OS Bygdg FK 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12

56 DEN FREDERIKSEN Charles HS Hellerup FK 1 6 13 26 0.167 -13

57 NOR M@RCH Theodor Hustad OS Bygdg FK 1 6 11 26 0.167 -15

58 DEN ENGELSHOLM Magnus HS Glostrup FK 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20
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HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
1 OS Bygdg FK NOR
Piste 10 Wed 11:45
*kk *kk
64 > Bye HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR v
OS Bygdg FK
Piste 10 Wed 10:30 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer NOR 1
33 HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE 12 OS Bygdg FK
VS KF99 Kungsbacka R: MURUMAA Mathias (EST)
SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Piste 10 Wed 13:00
82 |55 Bygds FK NOR v HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR y
R: GAARDSTED Viktor Emil (DEN) OS Bygdg FK
Piste 11 Wed 10:30 OLSSON Ed\f\/ard 17) SWE 12
OLSSON Edward ST L6FK Lidingd
e ST L6FK Lidingd SWE v R: SILINS Arturs (LAT)
Piste 10 Wed 12:00
48 JONES Casey GBR 13 OLSSON Edward SwE v
R: SALM Markus (EST) ST LOFK Lidingd
Piste 10 Wed 10:45 SALA Vincent SWE 10
ASSUM Felix ST VF Vallentuna
49 OS Njard Fekting NOR 3 R: MURUMAA Mathias (EST)
SALA Vincent Piste 3 Wed 14:00
16 SWE \Y
ST VF Vallentuna HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR .
R: GAARDSTED Viktor Emil (DEN) 0S Bygds FK
Piste 11 Wed 10:45 BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen (9) NOR v
9 BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen NOR v 0S Bygds FK
OS Bygds FK ) R: SILINS Arturs (LAT)
56 FREDERIKSEN Charles DEN 8 Piste 10 Wed 12:15
HS Hellerup FK BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen NOR V12
R: SALM Markus (EST) OS Bygde FK
Piste 10 . Wed 11:00 POCSI Tomi SWE u
n DJAGILEV Jevgeni EST 6 ST DIF Stockholm
Tallinna Mook R: SILINS Arturs (LAT)
POCSI Tomi Piste 10 Wed 13:15
24 SWE \
ST DIF Stackholm BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen NOR v
R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN) 0S Bygde FK
Piste 11 Wed 11:00 LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN o
25 HOOVER Julian NOR v HS Hellerup FK
VE Bergens FK R: SILINS Arturs (LAT)
BJORKMAN Aku Piste 10 Wed 12:30
40" £ Habda Helsinki FIN 2| HOOVER Julian NOR )
R: MURUMAA Mathias (EST) VE Bergens FK
Piste 10 Wed 11:15 LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN v
57 |MBRCH Theodor Hustad NOR 10 HS Hellerup FK
OS Bygde FK R: SILINS Arturs (LAT)
8 LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN v

HS Hellerup FK
R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)
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JAHU Edvin
5 Tallinna Mook EST
Piste 11 Wed 11:45
*kk *kk
60 ™ Bye JAHU Edvin - v
Tallinna Mook
Piste 12 Wed 10:30 EDELMANN Julius NOR 5
37 MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN 10 VE Bergens FK
SJ Vordingborg Faegtning og Multisport R: LOMHOLT Sebastian (DEN)
i Piste 11 Wed 13:00
28 55 BEeLrgAe/:s’\I ::’\»‘<Ju“us NOR v JAHU Edvin - v
R: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN) Tallinna Mook
Piste 13 . Wed 10:30 SI;(\“jv 'I:E'I:\Ac/;?eéfol) SWE 7
21 [ELG Elwin SWE v : .
MS WFF Orebro R: LOMHOLT Sebastian (DEN)
WHYTE Oliver Piste 11 Wed 12:00
44 ST SIF Nacka SWE 14 ELG Elwin SWE v
R: STILLER Natalja (DEN) MS WFF Orebro
Piste 12 Wed 10:45 ELTMAA Oliver EST "
53 SALA Carl SWE 1 Tallinna Mook
VF Vallentuna R: LOMHOLT Sebastian (DEN)
12 Eﬁll_"'i;h:la/-\’\,;\og(llver EST v 32(: z — Wed 14:00
vin
R: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN) Tallinna Mook EST v
Piste 13 Wed 10:45 KOLESNIK Aleks
13 SILDE Ken Keiro EST \% Tallinna Mook EST 9
En Garde Haapsalu R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)
MARTINEZ Viktor Piste 11 Wed 12:15
52 SY FKC Karlskrona SWE 8 SILDE Ken Keiro EST 10
R: STILLER Natalja (DEN) En Garde Haapsalu
Piste 12 Wed 11:00 KOSKI llkka EIN viL
45 BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik NOR . LS Turun Miekkailijat
OS Nagttergy FK R: CHRISTENSEN Valdemar (DEN)
20 KOSKI llkka EIN v Piste 11 Wed 13:15
LS Turun Miekkailijat KOSKI Ilkka (20) EIN s
R: ULLTJARN Bianca (SWE) LS Turun Miekkailijat
Piste 13 Wed 11:00 KOLESNIK Aleks
29 RASIN Erik SWE Vv Tallinna Mook EST v
ST LOFK Lidingd _ R: LOMHOLT Sebastian (DEN)
KONSAP Georg Piste 11 Wed 12:30
36 SBsk Draakon EST 3 | [RASIN Erik SwE "
R: CHRISTENSEN Valdemar (DEN) ST LoFK Lidingd
KOLESNIK Aleks
o x Tallinna Mook EST v
61 Bye R: CHRISTENSEN Valdemar (DEN)
KOLESNIK Aleks
4 Tallinna Mook EST
Ophardt T Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tfeam License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 2/5

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

26.08.2022 17:38



CXIN Nordic Championships Epee Men's
: % Copenhagen (DEN) Individual \\OphardtTeam
/ 24.08.2022 - 24.08.2022 Sportevent
7" OFFICIAL
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ZAMKOVOJS Daniils
3 BJSS Ridzene LAT
Piste 12 Wed 11:45
*kk *kk
62 = Bye ZAMKOVOJS Daniils AT v
BJSS Ridzene
Piste 14 Wed 10:30 LONNERT Tor (35) SWE 9
35 LONNERT Tor SWE v SY MF19 Malmd
SY MF19 Malmo R: SALM Markus (EST)
PUHM Marek Piste 12 Wed 13:00
30 Talinna Mook EST 8 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils AT y
R: HALEVI Sagi (DEN) BJSS Ridzene
Piste 15 Wed 10:30 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan (51) DEN 10
19 KUZOVKOV Martin EST " HS Rudersdal FK
Tallinna Mook R: SALM Markus (EST)
VIK Martin Aleksander Piste 12 Wed 12:00
46 | g Njard Fekting NOR v VIK Martin Aleksander (46) NOR 13
R: BZEKMAND Nicky (DEN) OS Njard Fekting
Piste 14 Wed 10:45 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan (51) DEN v
53 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN v HS Rudersdal FK
HS Rudersdal FK R: SALM Markus (EST)
ROVELSTAD lIvan Piste 7 Wed 14:00
14 SWE 14
ST UF Uppsala ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 0
R: LOMHOLT Sebastian (DEN) BJSS Ridzene
Piste 15 Wed 10:45
WESTRING Theo
1 VIIDIK Renar FIN v ST L6FK Lidingd SWE \
ES Espoon Miekkailijat R: MURUMAA Mathias (EST)
ZACHRISSON Sebastian Piste 12 Wed 12:15
54 ST LoFK Lidingd SWE 7 VIIDIK Renar EIN v
R: BZEKMAND Nicky (DEN) ES Espoon Miekkailijat
Piste 14 Wed 11:00 LAMBINEN Nikita EST 14
13 PUHM Marko EsT 0 Tallinna Mook
Tallinna Mook R: STILLER Natalja (DEN)
2 LAMBINEN Nikita EST v Piste 12 Wed 13:15
Tallinna Mook VIIDIK Renar FIN 14
R: LOMHOLT Sebastian (DEN) ES Espoon Miekkailijat
Piste 15 Wed 11:00 WESTRING Theo SWE v
ALAALI Sami ST L&FK Lidingd
27 - FIN 8
ES Helsingin Miekkailijat R: SALM Markus (EST)
ZIMMERMAN Filip Piste 12 Wed 12:30
38 1S WFF Orebro SWE V' [ZIMMERMAN Filip (38) SWE 0
R: LARSEN Sarah (DEN) MS WFF Orebro
WESTRING Theo
e . ST L6FK Lidingd SWE M
59 Bye R: STILLER Natalja (DEN)
WESTRING Theo
6 ST L6FK Lidingd SWE
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Piste 16 Wed 10:30
V@LUND Jonas
7 SJ KFK Kalundborg DEN v
ENGELSHOLM Magnus Piste 13 Wed 11:45
58 HS Glostrup FK DEN ° V@LUND Jonas DEN v
R: SILINS Arturs (LAT) SJ KFK Kalundborg
Piste 17 Wed 10:30 BRANDBERG Nils (39) SWE 14
39 BRANDBERG Nils SWE Vi1 VS KF99 Kungsbacka
VS KF99 Kungsbacka R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)
GAILIS Archibalds Piste 13 Wed 13:00
26 535S Ridzene LAT 10 V@LUND Jonas BEN .
R: KNUDSEN Kenneth (DEN) SJ KFK Kalundborg
Piste 16 Wed 10:45 ERSS Ott Henrik (23) EST v
23 ERSS Ott Henrik EST v Tallinna Mook
Tallinna Mook R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)
BOLMSTRAND Viggo Piste 13 Wed 12:00
42 ST L6FK Liding® SwWE 5 ERSS Ott Henrik EST v
R: SILINS Arturs (LAT) Tallinna Mook
Piste 17 Wed 10:45 MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT 14
55 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 8 Daugavpils ISVS
OS Bygdg FK R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)
10 MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT v Piste 9 Wed 14:00
Daugavpils ISVS ERSS Ott Henrik (23) EsT ,
R: KNUDSEN Kenneth (DEN) Tallinna Mook
Piste 16 Wed 11:00 JARVI Kerkko FIN v
15 |GRINKEVICS Luka LAT Y ES Habda Helsinki
BJSS Ridzene R: LOMHOLT Sebastian (DEN)
PEDERSEN Adrian Piste 13 Wed 12:15
50 s Hellerup FK DEN 10 | [GRINKEVICS Luka AT .
R: SARKHEYLI Elnaz (IRI) BJSS Ridzene
Piste 17 Wed 11:00 LASIJS Maksims LAT v
a7 LAANESAAR Joonas EST 3 Daugavpils ISVS
En Garde Haapsalu R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)
18 LASIJS_ Maksims LAT v Piste 13 _ Wed 13:15
Daugavpils ISVS LASIJS Maksims (18) AT u
R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE) Daugavpils ISVS
Piste 16 Wed 11:15 JARVI Kerkko eI v
31 VIIDIK Romet EIN 10 ES Habda Helsinki
ES Espoon Miekkailijat R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)
LISKMAN Edgard Piste 13 Wed 12:30
34 pohjakotkas EST VIl /| |SKMAN Edgard (34) . ;
R: SARKHEYLI Elnaz (IRI) P?hiakotkas
JARVI Kerkkp _ FIN v
o x ES Habda Helsinki
63 Bye R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)
JARVI Kerkko
2 ES Habda Helsinki FIN
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I'| Semi-final K | Final
Piste 5 Wed 15:45
BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen (9)
1 OS Bygdg FK NOR 10
JAHU Edvin (5) Piste 1 Wed 16:30
4 Tallinna Mook EST v JAHU Edvin (5) EST 11
R: SILINS Arturs (LAT) Tallinna Mook
Piste 7 Wed 15:45 JARVI Kerkko EIN v
3 WESTRING Theo (6) SWE 6 ES Habda Helsinki
ST L6FK Lidings R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)
JARVI Kerkko
2 ES Habda Helsinki FIN v
R: CHRISTENSEN Valdemar (DEN)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 FIN JARVI Kerkko ES Habda Helsinki 2007
2 EST JAHU Edvin Tallinna Mook 2006
3 NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen OS Bygdg FK 2006
3 SWE WESTRING Theo ST L6FK Lidingd 2007
Table of 8
5 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdg FK 2006
6 LAT ZAMKOVOJS Daniils BJSS Ridzene 2006
7 EST KOLESNIK Aleks Tallinna Mook 2006
8 EST ERSS Ott Henrik Tallinna Mook 2007
Table of 16
9 DEN V@LUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg 2006
10 DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus HS Hellerup FK 2007
11 FIN VIIDIK Renar ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2006
12 SWE OLSSON Edward ST L6FK Lidingo 2006
13 LAT LASIJS Maksims Daugavpils ISVS 2007
14 FIN KOSKI llkka LS Turun Miekkailijat 2006
15 SWE ELG Elwin MS WFF Orebro 2007
16 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS Rudersdal FK 2006
Table of 32
17 LAT MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs Daugavpils ISVS 2006
18 EST ELTMAA Oliver Tallinna Mook 2006
19 EST SILDE Ken Keiro En Garde Haapsalu 2007
20 LAT GRINKEVICS Luka BJSS Ridzene 2007
21 SWE SALA Vincent ST VF Vallentuna 2007
22 EST LAMBINEN Nikita Tallinna Mook 2008
23 SWE POCSI Tomi ST DIF Stockholm 2006
24 NOR HOOVER Julian VE Bergens FK 2007
25 NOR EDELMANN Julius VE Bergens FK 2007
26 SWE RASIN Erik ST LOFK Lidingd 2006
27 NOR SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer OS Bygdg FK 2008
28 EST LISKMAN Edgard Pohjakotkas 2008
29 SWE LONNERT Tor SY MF19 Malmé 2007
30 SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip MS WFF Orebro 2008
31 SWE BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbhacka 2008
32 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OS Njard Fekting 2007
Table of 64
33 SWE ROVELSTAD lvan ST UF Uppsala 2006
34 EST KUZOVKOV Martin Tallinna Mook 2006
35 FIN ALAALI Sami ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 2006
35 LAT GAILIS Archibalds BJSS Ridzene 2006
37 EST PUHM Marek Tallinna Mook 2006
38 FIN VIIDIK Romet ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2008
39 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2006
40 EST KONSAP Georg SBSK Draakon 2008
41 DEN MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde SJ Vordingborg Faegtning og Multisport 2008
42 FIN BJORKMAN Aku ES Habda Helsinki 2006
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Place Nation Name Club yob

43 EST DJAGILEV Jevgeni Tallinna Mook 2008
44 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST L6FK Lidingd 2007
45 EST PUHM Marko Tallinna Mook 2006
46 SWE WHYTE Oliver ST SIF Nacka 2006
47 NOR BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik OS Ngttergy FK 2008
48 EST LAANESAAR Joonas En Garde Haapsalu 2008
49 GBR JONES Casey 2007
50 NOR ASSUM Felix OS Njard Fekting 2007
51 DEN PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK 2007
52 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 2007
53 SWE SALA Carl VF Vallentuna 2007
54 SWE ZACHRISSON Sebastian ST LOFK Lidingd 2007
55 NOR FOSSUM Alexander Allport OS Bygdg FK 2008
56 DEN FREDERIKSEN Charles HS Hellerup FK 2008
57 NOR M@RCH Theodor Hustad OS Bygdg FK 2007
58 DEN ENGELSHOLM Magnus HS Glostrup FK 2006
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Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
0 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold FIN JARVI Kerkko ES Habda Helsinki 2007
Silver EST JAHU Edvin Tallinna Mook 2006
Bronze NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen OS Bygdg FK 2006
Bronze SWE WESTRING Theo ST L6FK Lidingd 2007
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